

Misc. Appl. 12/22

Order no. 19 dated 12.06.2025

Respondent no. 1(e) files hazira.

Appellant files requisites upon Respondent no. 02.

Process fee is paid.

Issue the same at once.

No step is taken by the other Respondents.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution of local civil bar association.

Fix 12.09.2025 for S/R.

D/C by me,